Efficiency vs P,

~ 0.8

o
~
T

eficiency vs p

Ratio

fake+duplicates vs P,

T

Take+dauplicates rate vs p

Ratio

l_

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.8k .
107 1

— original_step ar-pnaseI-newgeom

—e— DQM_pixelCPETemplate_step2_ttbar-phasel-newgeom
—— DQM_pixelCPETemplateCutChiSquare5_step2_ttbar-phasel-newgeom
DOM_pixelCPETemplateCutChiSquare5_step2_ttbar-phasel-newgeom_test

Efficiency vs ¢

o 0.5
n .
>0.45F
0.4F
£0.35F
o :
0.3F
0.25F
0.2E
0.15F
0.1E
0.05F

1O

ciency

Ratio

ey

fake+duplicates rate vs

Ratio

0.8

0.7

0.6

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

0.1~

o] MRV

|A|=||!-|-||‘|||U|__'_|.|__‘_|-|||||||||||||

1.05H]-
ln-- ) f
0.951- {HA 1]

0.9

[ fake+duplicates vs o]

S
0
>

Ratio

fake+duplicates rate

051
0.45F

o
N C w @
a _w o b

o
o
N




	Contents
	Page 1


